
Expected 

Pers.
By 6pm 6:01-8pm 8:01-12am

Unaccoun

ted Pers.
By 6pm

6:01-

11pm

N/A by 

11pm
By 6pm

6:01-

8pm

8:01-

12am

N/A by 

12am
By 6pm

6:01-

8pm

8:01-

12am

N/A by 

12am
By 6pm

6:01-

8pm

8:01-

12am

N/A by 

12am
By 8pm

8:01- 

10pm

N/A by 

10pm

1 Abia 9 51 274 0 6 0 0 8 0 0 19 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 28 0 0 11 0

3 Akwa Ibom 1 11 100 120 500 0 74 426 0 11 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 11 0

9 Cross River 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Delta 8 84 1262 1817 7732 746 1963 1623 332 19 58 0 29 58 58 0 29 58 58 0 37 48 48 0 8 48 0

11 Ebonyi 4 10 12 46 488 0 66 422 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 3 12

13 Ekiti 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Gombe 1 3 4 0 16 0 16 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0

16 Imo 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Kogi 21 67 164 7 685 0 0 0 0 9 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Taraba 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 80 226 1816 1990 9427 746 2119 2479 332 42 146 0 29 72 101 0 29 72 101 0 37 62 91 0 11 73 12

13% 37% 44% 6% 22% 78% 0% 14% 36% 50% 0% 14% 36% 50% 0% 19% 33% 48% 0% 11% 76% 13%

RAC NOT ACTIVATED

COMMUNICATION ISSUES

BRIEFING AND 

DISTRIBUTION

NAME OF STATE
NO. 

OF RAs

NO. OF 

PUs
S/No

NO. OF 

VPs

NO. 

OF 

LGAs

AVAILABILITY OF 

MATERIALS

AVAILABILITY OF 

TRANSPORT AND 

ALLOCATION

AVAILABILITY OF 

SECURITY

RAC 

PREPARATION
ARRIVAL OF PERSONNEL

INDEPENDENT NATIONAL ELECTORAL COMMISSION

GOVERNORSHIP, SENATORIAL AND STATE CONSTITUENCY SUPPLEMENTARY ELECTIONS, 25TH APRIL @2015

PERCENTAGE

RAC NOT ACTIVATED

COMMUNICATION ISSUES

COMPLETE

REMARKS

RAC NOT ACTIVATED

RAC NOT ACTIVATED

ELECTORAL OPERATIONS SUPPORT CENTER (EOSC)

RAC ACTIVITY COMPLIANCE MATRIX


