## INDEPENDENT NATIONAL ELECTORAL COMMISSION

## GOVERNORSHIP, SENATORIAL AND STATE CONSTITUENCY SUPPLEMENTARY ELECTIONS, 25TH APRIL @2015

## **ELECTORAL OPERATIONS SUPPORT CENTER (EOSC)**

RAC ACTIVITY COMPLIANCE MATRIX																													
S/No	NAME OF STATE	NO. OF LGAs	NO. OF RAs		NO. OF VPs	ARRIVAL OF PERSONNEL					RAC PREPARATION			AVAILABILITY OF MATERIALS				AVAILABILITY OF TRANSPORT AND ALLOCATION				AVAILABILITY OF SECURITY				BRIEFING AND DISTRIBUTION			REMARKS
						Expected Pers.	By 6pm	6:01-8pm	8:01-12am	Unaccoun ted Pers.	By 6pm	6:01- 11pm	N/A by 11pm	By 6pm	6:01- 8pm			By 6pm	6:01- 8pm	8:01- 12am	N/A by 12am	By 6pm	6:01- 8pm	8:01- 12am	N/A by 12am	By 8pm	8:01- 10pm		
1	Abia	9	51	274	0	6	0	0	8	0	0	19	0	0	0	28	0	0	0	28	0	0	0	28	0	0	11	0	RAC NOT ACTIVATED
3	Akwa Ibom	1	11	100	120	500	0	74	426	0	11	0	0	0	11	0	0	0	11	0	0	0	11	0	0	0	11	0	
9	Cross River	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	RAC NOT ACTIVATED
10	Delta	8	84	1262	1817	7732	746	1963	1623	332	19	58	0	29	58	58	0	29	58	58	0	37	48	48	0	8	48	0	
11	Ebonyi	4	10	12	46	488	0	66	422	0	0	15	0	0	0	15	0	0	0	15	0	0	0	15	0	0	3	12	RAC NOT ACTIVATED
13	Ekiti	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	COMMUNICATION ISSUES
15	Gombe	1	3	4	0	16	0	16	0	0	3	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	3	0	0	3	0	0	COMPLETE
16	Imo	23	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	RAC NOT ACTIVATED
22	Kogi	21	67	164	7	685	0	0	0	0	9	54	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
34	Taraba	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	COMMUNICATION ISSUES
	TOTAL	80	226	1816	1990	9427	746		2479	332			0	29			0	29		101	0	37			0	11	73		
PERCENTAGE							13%	37%	44%	6%	22%	78%	0%	14%	36%	50%	0%	14%	36%	50%	0%	19%	33%	48%	0%	11%	76%	13%	